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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	Office
	Cell
	Fax
	Email

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chisago Lakes Bus Service
	Liz Lunzer
	13450 Newlander Avenue
	(651) 213-2022
	(651) 210-8393
	(651) 257-5722
	liz@fourpointo.com

	
	Wendy Armstrong
	Lindstrom 55045
	(651) 213-2020
	
	
	

	
	Rich Melton
	
	
	(651) 271-4898
	
	rich@fourpointo.com

	
	Clint Rammer
	
	
	(612) 226-2323
	
	clint@fourpointo.com

	
	Corey Anderson
	
	
	(651) 270-1148
	
	canderson@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cromwell Bus Service
	Tim Larson
	5637 Highway 210
	
	(218) 380-0191
	
	tlarson@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Cromwell  55726
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Custom Bus Shop
	Lucas Schaefer
	100 Dodd Road
	
	(507) 382-8475
	(507) 934-5664
	lucas@fourpointo.com

	
	Pat Doherty
	Saint Peter  56082
	
	(612) 229-9796
	
	pat@fourpointo.com

	
	Fred Kreykes
	
	
	(507) 514-0698
	
	

	
	Todd Seehusen
	
	
	(507) 828-0396
	
	

	
	Dylan Evenson
	
	
	(507) 514-1035
	
	

	
	Cody Blaschko
	
	
	(507) 380-6109
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	East Central Bus Service
	Char Davis
	61091 Highway 23
	(320) 245-6008
	(218) 340-5971
	(320) 245-5453
	char@fourpointo.com

	
	Paul Davis
	Finlayson  55735
	(320) 245-6009
	(763) 443-3652
	
	paul@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glencoe (GSL Bus Service)
	Terry Becker
	1203 12th Street
	(320) 864-3032
	(612) 483-0916
	(320) 864-4839
	terry@fourpointo.com

	
	Tim Bode
	Glencoe   55336
	
	(952) 217-7612
	
	tim@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Howard Lake (HLWW Bus Service)
	Joe Tulkki
	8700 Co Rd 6 SW
	(320) 543-4650
	(763) 242-8999
	(320) 543-4651
	joe@fourpointo.com

	
	Russ Bode
	Howard Lake  55349
	
	(320) 583-9033
	
	russ@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ivanhoe Bus Service
	Norm Van Overbeke
	309 East Railroad Street
	
	(507) 530-1801
	(507) 872-5130
	norm@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Ivanhoe  56142
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lester Prairie (Prairie Bus Service)
	Brenda Gould
	18368 Co Rd 9
	(320) 395-2233
	(507) 327-0223
	(320) 395-2326
	bgould@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Lester Prairie  55354
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Minneota Bus Service
	Justin Knutson
	113 Golf Course Road
	(507) 872-6387
	(320) 226-2719
	(507) 872-5130
	justin@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Minneota  56264
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Norwood (Central Raiders)
	John Michels
	531 Morse Street
	(952) 467-7009
	(507) 381-0824
	(952) 467-7373
	john@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Norwood 55368
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	Pine City Bus Service
	Beth Miller
	1225 Airwaves Road NE
	(320) 629-2032
	(320) 279-0107
	(320) 629-7705
	beth@fourpointo.com

	
	Cindy Hagfors
	Pine City 55063
	
	(763) 238-0177
	
	

	
	Corey Segarra
	
	
	(320) 385-0661
	
	corey@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rockford Bus Service
	Barb Myers
	7700 Rebecca Park Trail
	(763) 477-6100
	(612) 875-0820
	(763) 477-4137
	barb@fourpointo.com

	
	Darlene Larson
	Rockford  55373
	
	(612) 900-8920
	
	darlene@fourpointo.com

	
	Elgin Yates
	
	
	(763) 498-2366
	
	

	
	Tom Swore
	
	
	(763) 250-8393
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saint Peter (Saints Bus Service)
	Lucas Schaefer
	407 Ritt Street
	(507) 934-4690
	(507) 317-2115
	(507) 934-4691
	lucas@fourpointo.com

	
	Andrea Kenyon
	Saint Peter  56082
	
	(507) 317-1121
	
	andrea@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Seven Hills Preparatory Academy
	Chantel Peterson
	7375 Bush Lake Road
	
	(612) 356-4888
	
	chantel@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Edina  55439
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	Tracy Bus Service
	Shauna Davis
	525 South Fourth Street
	(507) 629-5526
	(507) 828-7756
	(507) 212-7423
	shauna@fourpointo.com

	
	John Brandt
	Tracy  56175
	
	(605) 651-1602
	
	jbrandt@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wabasso Bus Service
	Sean-David Doyle
	Post Office Box 69
	(507) 430-6463
	(507) 301-1609
	
	sean-david@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Wabasso  56293
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Westonka Bus Service
	Kathy Lang
	5910 Sunnyside Road East
	(952) 491-8282
	(612) 384-2256
	(952) 491-8287
	kathy@fourpointo.com

	
	Colin Pathoumthong
	Mound  55364
	(952) 491-8280
	(612) 462-5705
	
	colin@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.0 Grounds Services
	Willie Muonio
	5910 Sunnyside Road East
	(952) 491-8280
	(763) 244-7426
	(952) 491-8287
	willie@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Mound  55364
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.0 School Services                 Owner
	Mike Hennek
	2550 50th Street West
	
	(507) 381-4811
	(952) 652-5243
	mike@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Webster  55088
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                 General Manager
	Bob Becker
	PO Box 3065
	
	(612) 223-2748
	(507) 934-5664
	bbecker@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Mankato  56002
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                        Legal Counsel
	Krystal Pierce
	PO Box 3065
	
	(507) 381-2880
	(507) 934-5664
	krystal@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Mankato  56002
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                           Compliance
	Dan Hilligoss
	100 Dodd Road
	
	(507) 508-9514
	(507) 934-5664
	dhilligoss@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter  56082
	
	
	
	



